
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE
DISSOLVED.
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IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 11 March 2005 2

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

11-MAR-05

13753

23712

26066

69032

74211

94395

114516

209887

210585

214164

218254

226192

247116

254386

262072

262511

263601

267099

283592

286012

290145

291301

294311

299327

304924

307932

321227

322870

323649

328737

329472

334391

338813

339040

339060

339062

339389

346263

349890

349891

353128

357972

358376

369594

369740

373650

373742

377704

SMITHS STORES LIMITED

MUSGRAVE FROZEN FOODS LIMITED

PATRICK DARCY & SONS LIMITED

EUGENE O'CONNOR LIMITED

ARCHITYPICAL DESIGN LIMITED

O'TOOLE FIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED

LOWE ALPINE WEAR LIMITED

SEBCO OIL LIMITED

GOOSE GREEN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

DARNWOOD LIMITED

CRENARD MUSHROOMS LIMITED

GALWAY SHIPPING LIMITED

FELTNEY LIMITED

DOMAINE DIRECT LIMITED

BURSLEM COMPANY

TPC - THE PHONE COMPANY
LIMITED

AIDAN FRAYNE LIMITED

SIERCOM SOFTWARE LIMITED

A.B.I.S. LIMITED

ACTIVATE LIMITED

CHARTDEEN LIMITED

LYNX CATERING LIMITED

AMAR PAYMENT TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HERHOF IRELAND LIMITED

GIANT FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NUMWAY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

KINGDOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CLONCOURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

RUNE SOFTWARE LIMITED

META COATING TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

ROTHSCHILD PRIVATE INVESTOR
FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

HYPER-LAN LIMITED

MARBLE CITY PHOTO LIMITED

ZELLIGFORD OS7 LIMITED

GRAINFORD PARTNERS LIMITED

GALLINGTON LIMITED

PLANETMAXIM LIMITED

KILLIAN MULLETT & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

PARAGON INCOME AND GROWTH 6
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

PARAGON INCOME AND GROWTH 7
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

MARINE NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

HRC IRELAND LIMITED

HRC DUBLIN LIMITED

TOTAL MANAGED DELIVERY
LIMITED

DYMPNA FLANAGAN
ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CARRICKARNON SERVICE STATION
LIMITED

TELGAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

C J ROBINSON CONSULTANCY
LIMITED
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