NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT)ACT 1982, THAT A THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THI CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE R DISSOLVED.	T THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM E FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
13753	SMITHS STORES LIMITED	11-MAR-05	328737	META COATING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	11-MAR-05
23712	MUSGRAVE FROZEN FOODS LIMITED	11-MAR-05	329472	ROTHSCHILD PRIVATE INVESTOR	11-MAR-05
26066	PATRICK DARCY & SONS LIMITED	11-MAR-05		FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	
69032	EUGENE O'CONNOR LIMITED	11-MAR-05	334391	HYPER-LAN LIMITED	11-MAR-05
74211	ARCHITYPICAL DESIGN LIMITED	11-MAR-05	338813	MARBLE CITY PHOTO LIMITED	11-MAR-05
94395	O'TOOLE FIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED	11-MAR-05	339040	ZELLIGFORD OS7 LIMITED	11-MAR-05
114516	LOWE ALPINE WEAR LIMITED	11-MAR-05	339060	GRAINFORD PARTNERS LIMITED	11-MAR-05
209887	SEBCO OIL LIMITED	11-MAR-05	339062	GALLINGTON LIMITED	11-MAR-05
210585	GOOSE GREEN DEVELOPMENTS	11-MAR-05	339389	PLANETMAXIM LIMITED	11-MAR-05
214164	LIMITED DARNWOOD LIMITED	11-MAR-05	346263	KILLIAN MULLETT & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	11-MAR-05
218254	CRENARD MUSHROOMS LIMITED	11-MAR-05	349890	PARAGON INCOME AND GROWTH 6 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	11-MAR-05
226192	GALWAY SHIPPING LIMITED	11-MAR-05	349891	PARAGON INCOME AND GROWTH 7 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	11-MAR-05
247116	FELTNEY LIMITED	11-MAR-05	353128	MARINE NEWSPAPERS LIMITED	11-MAR-05
254386	DOMAINE DIRECT LIMITED	11-MAR-05	357972	HRC IRELAND LIMITED	11-MAR-05
262072	BURSLEM COMPANY	11-MAR-05	358376	HRC DUBLIN LIMITED	11-MAR-05
262511	TPC - THE PHONE COMPANY LIMITED	11-MAR-05	369594	TOTAL MANAGED DELIVERY LIMITED	11-MAR-05
263601	AIDAN FRAYNE LIMITED	11-MAR-05	260740		11-MAR-05
267099	SIERCOM SOFTWARE LIMITED	11-MAR-05	309740	DYMPNA FLANAGAN ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES LIMITED	11-MAK-03
283592	A.B.I.S. LIMITED	11-MAR-05	373650	CARRICKARNON SERVICE STATION	11-MAR-05
286012	ACTIVATE LIMITED	11-MAR-05		LIMITED	
290145	CHARTDEEN LIMITED	11-MAR-05		TELGAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	11-MAR-05
291301	LYNX CATERING LIMITED	11-MAR-05	377704	C J ROBINSON CONSULTANCY LIMITED	11-MAR-05
294311	AMAR PAYMENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	11-MAR-05			
299327	HERHOF IRELAND LIMITED	11-MAR-05			
304924	GIANT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	11-MAR-05			
307932	NUMWAY ASSOCIATES LIMITED	11-MAR-05			
321227	KINGDOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	11-MAR-05			
322870	CLONCOURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	11-MAR-05			
323649	RUNE SOFTWARE LIMITED	11-MAR-05			